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2025 Northern Junior Competition · Northern U18 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 12 May 2025 18:00 NHC1 Scotch Oakburn Launceston Church
Grammer

Mon 12 May 2025 19:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga St Patricks College Isabella McRobbie
Campbell Groves

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 19 May 2025 18:00 NHC2 St Patricks College Scotch Oakburn Chloe White
Samantha Taylor

Mon 19 May 2025 19:00 NHC1 Launceston Church
Grammer Tamar Churinga Keegan Jacobs

Angus Christie

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025
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Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 26 May 2025 18:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga Scotch Oakburn Matthew McRobbie
Campbell Groves

Mon 26 May 2025 19:00 NHC1 Launceston Church
Grammer St Patricks College Charlie White

Keegan Jacobs

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 02 Jun 2025 18:00 NHC2 Launceston Church
Grammer Scotch Oakburn Isabella McRobbie

Samantha Taylor

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:00 NHC1 St Patricks College Tamar Churinga Ciaran McRobbie
Matthew McRobbie

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 16 Jun 2025 18:00 NHC1 Scotch Oakburn St Patricks College

Mon 16 Jun 2025 19:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga Launceston Church
Grammer

Isabella McRobbie
Connor O'Sign

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 23 Jun 2025 18:00 NHC2 Scotch Oakburn Tamar Churinga Campbell Groves
Isabella Martin

Mon 23 Jun 2025 19:00 NHC1 St Patricks College Launceston Church
Grammer

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 30 Jun 2025 18:00 NHC1 Scotch Oakburn Launceston Church
Grammer

Mon 30 Jun 2025 19:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga St Patricks College

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 28 Jul 2025 18:00 NHC2 St Patricks College Scotch Oakburn Michaela Swindells
Samantha Taylor

Mon 28 Jul 2025 19:00 NHC1 Launceston Church
Grammer Tamar Churinga Sandra De Paoli

Emmanuel Bates

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Mon 04 Aug 2025 18:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga Scotch Oakburn

Mon 04 Aug 2025 19:00 NHC1 Launceston Church
Grammer St Patricks College

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 11 Aug 2025 18:00 NHC2 Launceston Church
Grammer Scotch Oakburn

Mon 11 Aug 2025 19:00 NHC1 St Patricks College Tamar Churinga

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 18 Aug 2025 18:00 NHC1 Scotch Oakburn St Patricks College

Mon 18 Aug 2025 19:00 NHC1 Tamar Churinga Launceston Church
Grammer

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Northern Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 25 Aug 2025 18:00 NHC2 Scotch Oakburn Tamar Churinga

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 02 Aug 2025 at 19:26:01



Mon 25 Aug 2025 19:00 NHC1 St Patricks College Launceston Church
Grammer
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